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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -163,000    -163,000    -160,846.43      -2,281.98            .00      -2,153.57   98.7%

  2022/12/000851 06/30/2022 GEN         -399.20 REF                                        COURTNEY CY
  2022/12/000878 06/30/2022 GCR       -1,882.78 REF                                        DMV TAX 5/2022 VFD COURTNEY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -163,000    -163,000    -160,846.43      -2,281.98            .00      -2,153.57   98.7%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -4,548.16        -378.68            .00       4,548.16  100.0%

  2022/12/000851 06/30/2022 GEN         -378.68 REF                                        COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -4,548.16        -378.68            .00       4,548.16  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -10,000     -10,000     -15,280.93      -1,204.22            .00       5,280.93  152.8%

  2022/12/000151 06/09/2022 GEN       -1,204.22 REF                                        MAY VFD SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -10,000     -10,000     -15,280.93      -1,204.22            .00       5,280.93  152.8%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,715.92        -146.25            .00       1,715.92  100.0%

  2022/12/000850 06/30/2022 GEN         -146.25 REF JUNE                                   DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fdjkdPWROQ3IKjGFjkxmeQpYwRBwRj2hxl%2FV4kWxZT0jx7IUkkk4lUIeh3tmjHHO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mJZ6iOwCTePvl0aD5A7h1CkexTQBQwkmygSufGRWIyy%2FOmmqrKyaC3qzSroyxPrU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dLkrprNDfImxZEzMM13AtgFXCob3TW8p%2FrzNBCpQsNCte%2FauftTw018TpYpLOCzF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xKV9W5Ic50bDkcjI92HffjznkzKjAEKfHeUklQHrvrvkUFIRf01V9QidtQfwjU3e
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HH4BuWSpwK6kcxpyXkLO7x8qDOkBxa9KmkcoMY4Z6dzrCu3dDMsiIe0YgLDPstgN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FY3f879hRfv0fUPyWAt%2B1YewzhFJCi9TWoEPvVj4UKmgYaS%2FGEMRXWpmrS9ohOUY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hKojzT1%2BspEtJCsOa2RhsThenPsjmgCpMlCGhoHVAa8rCSzsEQsSPCUEHIas5bjR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y2nQtlcTXOiLjfzyLd1Te5wbmlmzqlwtyDcX59h0z2BifCti2QO7wR8%2BFm7i9vEq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8TTkRdPtWmOZV40JrAYf1tiZDexfBsq8RQDYR6CKxpli4BhVrQ691KiGaJhVQFzw
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,715.92        -146.25            .00       1,715.92  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5344723 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -173,000    -177,000    -182,391.44      -4,011.13            .00       5,391.44  103.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -173,000    -177,000    -182,391.44      -4,011.13            .00       5,391.44

                           GRAND TOTAL     -173,000    -177,000    -182,391.44      -4,011.13            .00       5,391.44  103.0%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VMeotGcba6wevJJEo3LKSdJropTqQQYuE1riLqIbublZGpoNoKUvPq0uHIi9h3cT
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/12
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/12
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/12
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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